PSYCHEDELICS & COMPASSIONATE INQUIRY
PROGRAM SCHEDULE

RETREAT DATES

Group 1: 13 - 18 Jul
Group 2: 28 Jul - 02 Aug
Group 3: 5 - 10 Aug

INTERACTIVE KIYUMI
WORKSHOPS

19:00-21:00 CET

Group 4: 13 - 18 Aug
Group 5: 22 - 27 Aug
Group 6: 7 - 12 Sept

LIVE SESSIONS WITH
DR. GABOR MATE
19:00-21:00 CET

13 June
18 June
02 July
19 September
30 September
14 October

27 June
10 July (19:30 - 21:.30 CET)
05 September
10 October
28 October
30 October

COMPASSIONATE INQUIRY CIRCLES
19:00-21:00 CET

Circle 9: 22 Oct



